[Strona gtéwna]

Turniej Jubileuszowy 45-lecia "Radomig"” Radom w Szachach

Radom 2018-11-09/2018-11-11
Tempo gry: P'25
Arbiter: Ryszard Cwiek

Wyniki - runda 9

M-ce Tyt.
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Nazwisko Imie

Kasperczyk, Szymon

Cwiek, Mariusz
Srodzinski, Jerzy
Wardziak, Jan
Kurz, Krzysztof
Wardziak, Ewa
Herman, Alojzy
Garman, Tadeusz
Sadtowski, Jan
Widalski, Wactaw
Grzyb, Wtadystaw
Ktys, Pawet

Warzycha, Tomasz
Srodzinska, Grazyna

Koch, Macie]j

Ogienski, Bogustaw

Ulbrych, Robert

Budniewski, Tomasz

Garman, Grazyna

Stodzinska, Amelia

Stodzinski, Jakub
Stuczynski, Pawet
Pawlak, Edward

Radzikowski, Dawid

Luks, Oliwia

Nowak, Matgorzata

Starus, Henryk

Elo
1788
1999
1731
1408
1614
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Rank.
2000
2000
1800
1800
1800
1600
1600
1400
1400
1600
1800
1000
1000
1000
1600
1200
1200
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1400

Klub
SLASKI Rybnik
RADOMIG Radom
ARKADIA Otwock
IG Warszawa
SLASKI Rybnik
IG Warszawa
SLASKI Rybnik
RADOMIG Radom
RADOMIG Radom
RADOMIG Radom
SPARTAN Lublin
REYMAN Krakow
SWIT Wroctaw
ARKADIA Otwock
SPARTAN Lublin
RADOMIG Radom
SWIT Wroctaw
RADOMIG Radom
RADOMIG Radom
SLASKI Rybnik
SLASKI Rybnik
REYMAN Krakow
RADOMIG Radom
SWIT Wroctaw
SLASKI Rybnik
RADOMIG Radom
RADOMIG Radom

Pkt.
8.5
8.0
6.5
6.0
5.5
5.5
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.0
3.0
3.0
1.0

MBch.
.50
.50
.50
.50
.50
.00
.00
.50
.50
.50
.50
31.50
31.00
.00
.00
.50
.00
.00
.00
.50
.00
.50
.00
27.50
25.00
23.00
23.00

Bch. Prog. L.Z.
45.00 43.0
51.50 39.0
52.50 32.0
53.00 31.
53.50 32.
48.50 29.
47.00 26.
47.00 26.
45.00 25.
44.50 28.
44.50 27.
40.00 25.
38.50 22.
36.50 22.
45.50 27.
39.50 22.
34.00 20.
35.50 18.
34.50 18.
31.50 16.
33.50 17.
36.50 20.5
30.50 17.0
35.00 16.0
30.50 14.0
28.00 10.0
32.00 5.0
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